Tempio table bronze

0052010A

SPECIFICATIONS

Colors & Finishes

. Bronze

Materials

® Body in aluminum and steel

Dimensions
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Light distribution

Direct

Design By
Atelier Of

Collection

Design

Luminaire weight

3.811bs/1.73 kg

Warranty

Specifications

Delivered lumens

Light output ratio

Power consumption

Led type

CCT (Correlated Color Temperature)
CRI (Color Rendering Index)

Life expectancy

Control type

Input Voltage

Driver

Features & Accessories

Packaging

1 Box

610Im

43.57Im/W

14W

14W

3000K

>80

50000Hrs

DIMMABLE (On Base)
120-240V

Plug-In

1x18-9/16" x 9-15/16" x 21-3/8" / 6.8 lbs - 47 cm x 25 cm x 54 cm / 3.085 kg
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